1
MiniMiniMiniMini SolarSolarSolarSolar ElectricElectricElectricElectric PanelPanelPanelPanel CatalogCatalogCatalogCatalog
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~
CHINACHINACHINACHINA SOLARSOLARSOLARSOLAR LTDLTDLTDLTD is a world-leading supplier of environmental solar electric
energy solutions. Can manufacture any of customized small solar panels are from
0.01W to 100W which made from mini solar panel. All sizes, current and voltage
customized by clients are available.
CHINACHINACHINACHINA SOLARSOLARSOLARSOLAR LTDLTDLTDLTD provides OEM service to our global customers, which will

6
MiniMiniMiniMini crystallinecrystallinecrystallinecrystalline siliconsiliconsiliconsilicon solarsolarsolarsolar modulemodulemodulemodule performanceperformanceperformanceperformance parameterparameterparameterparameter
ItemItemItemItem NoNoNoNo
DimensionDimensionDimensionDimension
(mm)mm)mm)mm)
Pmax(W)Pmax(W)Pmax(W)Pmax(W)
OperatingOperatingOperatingOperating
Voltage(V)Voltage(V)Voltage(V)Voltage(V)
OperatingOperatingOperatingOperating
Current(mA)Current(mA)Current(mA)Current(mA)
EncapsulationEncapsulationEncapsulationEncapsulation
MethodsMethodsMethodsMethods
WeightWeightWeightWeight
(g)(g)(g)(g)
KS-M4030 40×30×3 0.06 2 30 Epoxy Resin 4g
KS-M4040 40×40×3 0.17 4 42 Epoxy Resin 5g
KS-M4833 48×33×3 0.1 4 28 Epoxy Resin 5g
KS-M5050 50×50×3 0.32 4 80 Epoxy Resin 8g
KS-M5555 55×55×3 0.4 5 80 Epoxy Resin 8g
KS-M6030 60×30×3 0.1 4 50 Epoxy Resin 7g
KS-M6060 60×60×3 0.4 4 100 Epoxy Resin 11g
KS-M6060V 60×60×3 0.4 5 80 Epoxy Resin 11g
KS-M8638 86×38×3 0.33 5.5 60 Epoxy Resin 12g
KS-M8080 80×80×3 0.8 5 160 Epoxy Resin 25g
KS-M8550 85×50×3 0.6 5.5 110 Epoxy Resin 16g
KS-M10050 100×50×3 0.5 5 100 Epoxy Resin 22g
KS-Q130PB Ø130 1.2 6 200 PET 50g
KS-Q130PW Ø130 1.33 7 190 PET 50g
KS-Q160PB Ø160 1.9 6 315 PET 76g
KS-Q160PW Ø160 2.3 7 330 PET 76g
KS-M5555 55×55×2.8 0.4 5 80 PET 7g
KS-M8555 85×55×2.8 0.6 5.5 115 PET 17g
KS-M7050 70×50×2.8 0.46 5 92 PET 18g
KS-M120120 120×120×2.8 1.5 5 300 PET 74g
KS-M10080 100×80×2.8 0.8 6 133 PET 27g
KS-M127127P 127×127×2.8 1.5 2 750 PET 46g
KS-M190135P 190×135×2.8 2.8 5 560 PET 96g
KS-P190135P 190×135×2.8 2.8 5 560 PET 96g
KS-M29139P 291×39×2.8 1.6 4 400 PET 96g
KS-M140120P 140×120×2.8 1.7 4.5 375 PET 69g
KS-M140120PW 140×120×2.8 1.85 7 265 PET 69g
KS-M165165 165×165×2.8 3.6 6 600 PET 81g
KS-M175175 175×175×2.8 3.8 6 633 PET 135g
KS-M28055 280×55×2.8 2.5 5 500 PET 115g
KS-M280180P 280×180×3 5 18 277 PET 245g

7
ItemItemItemItem NoNoNoNo
DimensionDimensionDimensionDimension
(mm)mm)mm)mm)
Pmax(W)Pmax(W)Pmax(W)Pmax(W)
OperatingOperatingOperatingOperating
Voltage(V)Voltage(V)Voltage(V)Voltage(V)
OperatingOperatingOperatingOperating
Current(mA)Current(mA)Current(mA)Current(mA)
EncapsulationEncapsulationEncapsulationEncapsulation
MethodsMethodsMethodsMethods
WeightWeightWeightWeight
(g)(g)(g)(g)
KS-M165165G 165×165×4.5 3.6 6 600 Tempered glass 378g
KS-M21085G 210×85×4.5 1.8 13 138 Tempered glass 212g
KS-M240110G 240×110×4.5 2.7 18 150 Tempered glass 248g
KS-M190100G 190×100×4.5 1.8 18 100 Tempered glass 250g
KS-M380100G 380×100×4.5 3.6 18 200 Tempered glass 365g
KS-M246145G 246×145×4.5 5 13 385 Tempered glass 460g
KS-M305225G 305×225×4.5 10 18 277 Tempered glass 667g
KS-P280180G 280×180×4.5 5 18 277 Tempered glass 553g
KS-M240195G 240×195×4.5 5 18 277 Tempered glass 460g
KS-M240365G 240×365×4.5 10 18 556 Tempered glass 846g
KS-M60050G 600×50×4.5 3.5 18 194 Tempered glass 303g
KS-M50050G 500×50×4.5 3 18 166 Tempered glass 252g
KS-Q090G Ø90, T:4.5mm 0.54 9 60 Tempered glass 43g
KS-Q103G Ø103, T:4.5mm 0.6 5.5 110 Tempered glass 53g
KS-Q130G Ø130, T:4.5mm 1.2 6 200 Tempered glass 89g
KS-Q160G Ø160,T:4.5mm 1.9 6 316 Tempered glass 133g
KS-Q240G Ø240,T:4.5mm 3.8 6 633 Tempered glass 420g
KS-Q280G Ø280,T:4.5mm 5 9 556 Tempered glass 559g
KS-Q10W Ø390,T:4.5mm 10 18 556 Tempered glass 578g
Type: Monocrystalline silicon solar cell or Polycrystalline silicon solar cell
Note:Voc and Isc as reference only,operation voltage is in use.
STANDARD TEST CONDITIONS(STC):
AM1.5, Irradiance:1000W/square meters, Module temperature:25 degrees.